
Of the 9.3 billion clear plastic produce 
containers used each year in the US, approximately 

8.4 billion end up in the trash. That’s 184,527 tons of 
plastic with an annual disposal cost over $10.9 billion.

Here’s what would happen if we replaced these plastic 
containers with biodegradable Earthcycle produce trays. 
90 days after tossing them into your backyard composter or  
a city composting facility, they turn into healthy, productive 
humus for the soil. 

This beneficial, natural process would yield over 20,000 tons 
of compost annually – that’s enough to grow over 25,000 
tons of tomatoes! The compost alone has a financial value 
of over $500,000. 

Or we could deal with plastic trash instead. 
                                                    Think about it. 

Now the choice is yoursNow the choice is yours

As the cost of crude oil continues to rise, so will 
the cost of plastics. What has traditionally been a cheap and 
plentiful packaging material, will continue to cost more; have 
less reliable supply chains and longer delivery times. 

Earthcycle fiber, by comparison, is a plentiful 
and sustainable by-product of naturally grown 
palm oil. These pressure formed containers 
are completey biodegradable and 
compost in your own back yard.
Doesn’t get much simpler!

Over the last 6 years, the cost of 
crude oil has increased 
approximately 300%. You can 
see the rate of increase for PET 
resin – the raw material for clear 
plastic produce containers – has 
pretty much kept pace. 

Think of what that’s going to do 
to your packaging costs in the 
years ahead. 

Earthcycle Packaging Ltd
Biodegradable and Compostable

Packaging Solutions

For calculations and
sources of information:

www.earthcycle.com
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9,300,009,600 trays 

59
9,

99
1,

84
0 

tr
ay

s 

151,200,000 trays 

54,000,000 trays 

100,000 trays

$6,445,520

Ø

12,302

205,030

20,503
25,629

($10,928,625)184,527
205,030

205,030

Ø

Ø

($
70

5,
06

2)

11
,9

05

13
,2

28

13
,2

28

Ø Ø

$4
15

,5
98Ø79

4

13
,2

28

1,
32

3
1,

65
3

$1
04

,8

07

Ø
20

0
3,

33

3

33
3 41

7($177,678)

3,000

3,333

3,333

Ø
Ø

$37,419
Ø

71
1,191

119

149

($63,435)

1,072 1,191 1,191

Ø
Ø

$69

Ø

0.13

2.20

0.22

0.28

($117)
1.98

2.20
2.20

Ø
Ø

L
in

e u
p

 th
is p

o
inter w

ith the quantity you selected in the outer circle 
100%

 P
E

T, elim
inates this m

uch  

E
a

rth
cycle trays rather than 

C
ho

o
sing that quantity of 

w
aste d

estined for landfills & yields 

this m
uch healthy, productive com

post.  

Earthcycle  PET

Your customers can compost Earthcycle’s trays
in their own back yards

and keep 184,527 tons of PET clamshells out of the land�lls! 

Savings t

o c
om

po
st

 v
s.

 (c
os

t 
to

 la
nd

fi
ll)

Tons of w
as

te
 to

 la
nd

fil
l

Weight a
fte

r 9
0 

da
ys

 (t
o

ns
)

Weight o
f n

ew
 tr

ay
s 

(t
o

ns
)

Tons of h

ea
lth

y 
co

m
po

st
 p

ro
du

ce
d

Tons of t
om

at
oe

s 
gr

ow
n 

in
 t

ha
t 

co
m

p
o

st
!

Note: The unit of 
comparison for PET and 
Earthcycle is a 1 pint tray 
weighing 20g. 


